U shape sofa - Montana €739.00

Length
Width
Height

Seat height
Seat depth
Functions
Corner
Colour

Color of body
Material

Leg material
Filling

Manufacturer
SKU

290

142

84

40

40

Non pull-out
Right dP==,
Black

Black

Eco leather
Plastic

Breathable foam filling with steel Zig Zag
spring base

Domo Collection

414-UR-29209552




